CT114 / CT115 / CT116
Large Diameter Optical Fiber Cleaver
Better Cleaving Quality
And Better Usability
CT114
CT115
CT116
Angled cleaving capability

INSERT-L-80：2 pcs
INSERT-L-125：2 pcs
INSERT-L-160：2 pcs
INSERT-L-250：2 pcs
INSERT-L-400：2 pcs
INSERT-L-500-750：2 pcs
INSERT-L-1000-1250：2 pcs
INSERT-L-1500-1750：2 pcs
INSERT-U-80-400：2 pcs
INSERT-U-500-750：2 pcs
INSERT-U-1000-1250：2 pcs
INSERT-U-1500-1750：2 pcs
Height Adjusting
Spacer,
10 pcs. Pack
SPA-CT-105-30-10SET Height Adjusting 30μm
SPA-CT-105-50-10SET Height Adjusting 50μm
SPA-CT-105-100-10SET Height Adjusting 100μm
Fiber Holder
FH110-60 60μm Coating Diameter
FH110-100 100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-125 125μm Coating Diameter
FH110-150 150μm Coating Diameter
FH110-180 180μm Coating Diameter
FH110-210 210μm Coating Diameter
FH110-250 250μm Coating Diameter
FH110-300 300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-350 350μm Coating Diameter
FH110-400 400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-500 500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-600 600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-700 700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-800 800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-900 900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1000 1000μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1100 1100μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1200 1200μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1300 1300μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1400 1400μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1500 1500μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1600 1600μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1700 1700μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1800 1800μm Coating Diameter
FH110-1900 1900μm Coating Diameter
FH110-2000 2000μm Coating Diameter
Options
Standard Package
Item Model Qty
Large Diameter Optical Fiber Cleaver CT114, CT115, CT116 1 pc
(1) AC Adapter ADC-21 1 pc
(2) AC Power Cord ACC-08, 09, 10, 11 or 12 1 pc
(3) USB Cable USB-01 1 pc
(4) Instruction Manual ― PDF file stored in Cleaver
(5) Technical Reference TR-CT115+-E 1 pc
(6) Fiber Holder Adapter FHA-CT115 1 pc
(7) Fiber Height Checking Mirror CM-CT115 1 pc
(8) Hexagonal Wrench HEX-01 1 pc
(9) Height Adjusting Spacer 30μm SPA-CT105-30 3 pcs
(10) Height Adjusting Spacer 50μm SPA-CT105-50 3 pcs
(11) Height Adjusting Spacer 100μm SPA-CT105-100 3 pcs
(12) Screw for Insert SCREW-CT-01 1 set (15 pcs)
(13) Cleave test report CR-CT115 1 pc
Specifications
Item CT114 CT115 CT116